
 

September     

Sept. 9 Sunday Open House 9:30 am  

Sept 23 and 30 Sunday-Sunday No School Sukkot 

October    

Oct. 1 Mon. night Simchat Torah Simchat Torah Celebration 

Oct. 7 Sunday School resumes  

November    

Nov. 4 Sunday  Change clocks Set clocks back one hour 

Nov. 25 Sunday No School Thanksgiving 

December-January    

Dec. 16-30 Sun.-Sun. No School Mid- Winter Vacation 

Jan. 6 Sunday  School resumes  

February    

Feb.17 Sunday No School  Presidents day 

March    

March 10 Sunday Change clocks Set clocks ahead one hour 

March 21 Thursday Purim Purim Celebration 

April    

April 21-28 Sun.-Sun. No School Pesach 

May    

May 5 Sunday School resumes  

May 26 Sunday  No School  Memorial Day Weekend  

June    

June 2 Sunday Last Day  

June 9 Sunday Shavuot Shavuot Program 

No School on: 
Sept. 23 & 30 

Sukkot 

Feb. 17- 
President’s day Weekend 

 

Nov. 25-  

Thanksgiving 
April 21& 28- 

Pesach 

 

Dec. 16,23,30- 

Winter vacation 
May 26- 
Memorial day Weekend 

 

 

       THE RYZMAN FAMILY 

        CHABAD HEBREW SCHOOL 

 בס"ד 

          CALENDAR 2018/2019   
           

 Sunday 9:30-11:30 am        


